
 

 

5809 weblinks 

UK 

High Court of the Justitiary precognitions JC26/1858/72 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FHCOURT%2FPRECOG%2F18081917%2F040990 

Crown office precognitions JC26/1858/72 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FCRIMINALS%2FPRECO%2F00037217 

Wakefield prison HO23/17 5061 to Portland 7 July 1859 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F017%2F000125&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00009779 

Portland PCom2/387 9236 to WA 3 November 1860 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F387%2F00255&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01277361 

Portland PCom2/370 9236 to WA 3 November 1860 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F370%2F00096&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01266180 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1084266890/view 

 

AUS 

SROWA Cons 1156_R6 Ticket of Leave Register 1857-1861 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44764_351524-00403?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FHCOURT%2FPRECOG%2F18081917%2F040990
https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FCRIMINALS%2FPRECO%2F00037217
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F017%2F000125&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00009779
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F387%2F00255&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01277361
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F370%2F00096&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01266180
https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1084266890/view
https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44764_351524-00403?ssrc=&backlabel=Return

